# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License # 4787	API No. 15 - 051-25796-00-00
Name: TDI, Inc	County: Ellis
Address:	C -NW -SW -SW Sec. 27 Twp. 14 S. R. 16 East West
City/State/Zip: Hays, Kansas 67601	990feet from (S) N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	330 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Tom Denning	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: Anderson Drilling Company	Lease Name: Rohleder B Well #: 1
License: 33237	Field Name: Dreiling
Wellsite Geologist: Herb Deines	Producing Formation:
Spesignate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1876' Kelly Bushing: 1881'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3500' Plug Back Total Depth:
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 214 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?  Yes Vo
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	tost depth to
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan Alt   NCR 8-25-08
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content 54,000 ppm Fluid volume 900 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used let fluid evaporate
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name: License No.:
07-19-08 07-25-08 07-26-08	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	Ouarter Sec TwpS. R East
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workon information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well.  All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-15) and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: J. P.	KCC Office Use ONLY
President 8/19/128	- // // // // // // // // // // // // //
	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19 day of 1907	If Denied, Yes
20 08	- Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: A Steffer Cole	INC Distribution - COPORATION COMMISSION
	Geologist Report Receive ED COMMISSION  UIC Distribution S CORPORATION COMMISSION  KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Date Commission Expires:	116/12
Date Commission Expires:    MOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas   My Appt. Exp.   My Appt.   State of Kansas   My Appt.   My Appt	AND DIVISION
My Appt. Exp.	CONSERVATION DIVISION

Operator Name: TDI, I	nc			Lease	e Name:_	Rohleder B		Well #: 1		
Sec. 27 Twp. 14		East	√ West		y: Ellis					
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flow very, and flow ra	ing and shut- tes if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	, whether s along with	hut-in pre	essure reached	d static level, hydr	rostatic pressu	res, bottom h	oie
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional St	hoets)	✓ Ye	s []No	alle content da unaccentrate el en	Σr	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	San	nple
Samples Sent to Geok	,	<b>⊘</b> Ye	s No		Nam			Тор <b>977</b> '	Date +90	
Cores Taken	giour curvey	☐ Ye			Anhy Tarki	ante o Lime		977 2620'	-739	
Electric Log Run		✓ Ye	s []No		Торе			2866'	-985	5'
(Submit Copy)					Heeb			3085'	-120	
ist All E. Logs Run:					Toro			3135'	-125	
Radiation Guard	Loa					ing/ KC		3135'	-125	
Borehole Compe		ic Loa			Base	_		3364'	-148	
Microresistivity L		<b>3</b>			Arbu			3394'	-151	_
			CACINO	DECORD	Arbu					
		Repor		i RECORD conductor, s		ew [] Used ermediate, produ	ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)		ight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addit	
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		23#		214'	сом	160sxs	3%cal 2%	gel
			ADDITIONAL	L CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECOF	RD.			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and	Percent Additive	s	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone				:						
Shots Per Foot	PERFORA Speci	TION RECORI fy Footage of E	D - Bridge Plu ach Interval Pe	gs Set/Type nforated	)		acture, Shot, Cemei Amount and Kind of M		ord	Depth
	h destaure end de 1930 destaure (- de 19 de describer en 1940 de destaure de 1940 de describer en 1940 de desta									
TURNO PECOND		0-141		Dankar		Line				
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	AL	Liner Run	Yes N	0		
Date of First, Resumerd I	Production, SWD o	r Enhr.	Producing Me	thod	Flowing	g Dumi	oing Gas L	.in [] ni.	ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er	Bbis.	Gas-Oil Ratio	(	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD O	COMPLETIO	N			Production Int	erval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease nit ACO-18.)	•	Open Hole	Per	f. 🔲 (	Qually Comp.	Commingled	REC!	EIVED RATION COMMI	SSION
				J,			K	- 4 W -	/ \ ~~	
									-1 VALL 1114 10	10 <sub>h</sub>
								CONZE	RVATION, KS WICHITA, KS	

REMIT TO P.O. BO RUSSE	OX 31 ELL, KANSAS 6766	65		SER	VICE POINT:	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		•		- Juss	دا/
DATE 7-19-2008	SEC. TWP. 14 s	RANGE /6w	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION		JOB FINISH
LEASEROHLEREA	WELL# R-1	LOCATION () ALK	len 3 25	5.101	COUNTY	STATE KANSAS
OLD OR (YEW) Circ		7.9	· 1	+ E TATO	-///-	1/ 17/10/2
CONTRACTOR A	Ment S	G Rig#1	OWNER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
HOLE SIZE 12	'4 T.D.	247	CEMENT	10	$\wedge$	
CASING SIZE 8			AMOUNT O	RDERED 156	DSK CE	$m_{\cdot}$
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE	DEP DEP		- **	325	0	
TOOL	DEP			295 Ge	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PRES. MAX		IMUM /	COMMON_	150	@ <i>_13,5</i> °	2025.00
MEAS. LINE	SHC	E JOINT	POZMIX		@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 15'		GEL _	3	@ 20.25	60,75
PERFS.	/A)	12 /001	_ CHLORIDE _		@ 57.53	257,50
DISPLACEMENT	12	1 1884	ASC		_@	
	EQUIPMENT				_@	
DI II (II)			-			
		enn	-			
# 398 HI BULK TRUCK	ELPER STARY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		6	
	RIVER Mike				_ @	
BULK TRUCK	M ////		-		_@	
	RIVER		HANDLING	158	-@ <del>-2,25-</del>	355,50
				10/5k/mle	@ <u>&amp;, 2)</u>	300,00
	REMARKS:			<del></del>	TOTAL	2998.75
				•	IOIAL	9,,,,,,
				SERVI	CIE	
		$\sim$	DEPTH OF JO	OB	***********	
	ment 1	MULATOR		K CHARGE		991,00
	ment c	ACULATED		TAGE	-@- <del>-</del>	- 36
		THANK'S		10		75.00
		7.1113341. 0	MANIFOLD		_@	•
					@	
CHARGE TO:	$\mathcal{I}\cap\mathcal{I}$ . I	Exc				
STREET					TOTAL	1066.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
CITY	STATE	ZIP		PLUG & FLOAT	'EQUIPMENT	Г
				1200 4120111	EQUI MEN	
					@	
					@	<del></del>
To Allied Cementin	g Co., LLC.				@	
You are hereby requ		enting equipment			@	
and furnish cemente	er and helper(s) to-	assist owner or		. 40	- @ <del></del> ,	
contractor to do wor				•		
done to satisfaction					TOTAL	
contractor. I have re			SALESTAY	If Any)		ī
TERMS AND CON	DITIONS" listed	on the reverse side.		•		
	FILLO C			RGES		
PRINTED NAME	-100 JE	nesac	- DISCOUNT _	·	IF PAID	IN 3
ر الله	1/10/2	6			ε <b>Ω</b> -α'Ω''	fu
SIGNATURE	Lett e	Ser Grace	•	BECEIV	M CUI Walcull	m.
498-			Parameter Street, and Street,	CORPORATIO	P*	en
			4	RECEIVI KANSAS CORPORATIO	, <u>1998</u>	<b>5</b> -2
				205	سد ۽	acc
				g * "	14/25	
				CONSERVA	HITA, KE	

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SER	VICE POINT:	
, in the state of the			\ \ VSG	۷1/
DATE 7-19-200 SEC. TWP. RANGE 14 S 16W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE ROHLEDERWELL # B-1 LOCATION WALK	er 32S	. lw	COUNTY	STATE KANSAS
OLD OR (EW) Circle one)		E TATO		
CONTRACTOR A & A DRLG Rig#1	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB CEMENT SURFACE				
HOLE SIZE 12 14 T.D. 247	CEMENT	101		
CASING SIZE 8 98 SURFACEDEPTH 269	AMOUNT OR	DERED_156	JSK CE	2m,
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH	46	32050	0	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH		295 Ge	<u></u>	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MINIMUM	COMMON	150	@ /252	2025,00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX		_@ <u>/</u>	4027,00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'	GEL	3	@ <del>20.25</del>	60,75
PERFS.	CHLORIDE_	5		257,50
DISPLACEMENT 124 BBL	ASC			
EQUIPMENT				
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER GI/ENN		·	_@	
# 398 HELPER GARY			_@	
BULK TRUCK			_ @	
# 345 DRIVER Mike_				
BULK TRUCK		·	_@	
# DRIVER	HANDLING_	158	-@ <del>2,25</del>	355,50
	MILEAGE 1		_ @ &, 2,	300.0
REMARKS:	MIDDAGE IN	7-7-	TOTAL	2998.75
AND THE REAL PORCE			IOIAL	X 7 78 7 3
, de		SERVI	CE	
	DEPTH OF JO	D		
		CHARGE		991,00
ement CACULATED		AGE	@	. ,,,,,,
	MILEAGE	10	<u>67.2 @</u>	75.00
THANK'S				
,			@	
CHARGE TO: TDI, LAC.				*
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TOTAL	1066.00
STREET				
CITYSTATEZIP		N 110 0 FT 0 1m		_
	ŀ	PLUG & FLOAT	'EQUIPMEN'	ľ
,				
		······································	_@	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.				
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			_@	
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	* To assert the same of the sa		-@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or			TOTAL	•
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	CALECTAY (I	£ A		1
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES IAX (II	f Any)		_
	TOTAL CHAR	GES		<del></del>
PRINTED NAME AND SOMESTIC	DISCOUNT		IE DAID	N IN 2
1000	DISCOUNT	ECEIVED PROCRATION COMMING	IF PAID	
Sulfa- Vana		-CEIVED MANNE	ch. "	fu
SIGNATURE COMPAGE	P	RECEATION CO.		m.
	2020	DRPU'S		en
	KANSMO	"C 3 / Sinno		acc
		MP 5 1 SUDB	بتأليناه	40(
	'	CONSERVATIVE KS		
	•	CONSERVATIVA KS		
		4 -		

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31			SER	VICE POINT:	
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	•			LUSE	e11
				/)	
	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 7-19-200 27 14 s	16W	L			11:00 PM
LEASEROHLRPERWELL# R-1 I	OCATION / ) A/ L	Cer 325	1.1	COUNTY	STATE KANS'45
OLD OR (NEW) Circle one)			<u>: 100</u>	- F/113	1/14/15
OLD OK (NEW ) Chicle one)	····	QS 4	E TATO		
CONTRACTOR A & A Dala	0. H=1		•	*	
CONTRACTOR A DRLO	8. Rig#/	OWNER		·	
	URFACE	_			
HOLE SIZE 12 '4 T.D.	247	CEMENT	10	$\wedge$	
CASING SIZE 8 98 SURFACEDEPT	н 269	AMOUNT ORI	DERED 150	JSK CE	om.
TUBING SIZE DEPT	H	<b>16.</b>	32c	0	
DRILL PIPE DEPT	H		295 Ge	<u></u>	
TOOL DEPT	H				
PRES. MAX MINIM	MUM	COMMON	150	@ /3.50	2025.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE	JOINT	POZMIX		@ .	***
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /S'		GEL	3	@ 20.25	60,75
PERFS.		CHLORIDE _	5	@ 5/,50	257,50
DISPLACEMENT /2'4	BBL	ASC		@	
EQUIPMENT	1000				
EQUIPMENT	<i>(</i>				
	****				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER 61/2	M		<del></del>		***************************************
# 398 HELPER (708)					
BULK TRUCK				_ @	
# 345 DRIVER Mike				_@	
BULK TRUCK				_ @	
# DRIVER					
		HANDLING_		@ <u>2,25</u>	355,50
	•	MILEAGE 110	15k/mie		300.00
REMARKS:			•	TOTAL	2998.75
•				- +	7
The state of the s			CEDVI	CE	
	·		SERVI	CE	
		DEPTH OF IO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	$\gamma$	DEPTH OF JOE			90/
- I amount	ACULATED	PUMP TRUCK			991,00
- CEMENU U	RC4WILD	EXTRA FOOTA		@	
	C + (C	MILEAGE	16	@ <u>&gt;</u> > > >	<u> 75.04</u>
	/ HANK O	MANIFOLD			
		<del></del>		@	
	_			_ @	
CHARGE TO: $\int \int \int \int $	-XIC.				
				TOTAL	1066.00
STREET				TOTAL	
CITYSTATE	7IP				
	2/11	P	LUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMENT	Γ
					1
				_@	
				_@	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_@	
You are hereby requested to rent cemen					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to as	ssist owner-or			- @ <del></del> .	
contractor to do work as is listed. The a	above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of o	owner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have read and understand					
TERMS AND CONDITIONS listed on		SALES TAX (If	Any)		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS HISTER OF	i die 16velse side.		-		
FIII C	_	TOTAL CHARG	iES	CEIVED	
PRINTED NAME 400 Se	resac	- DISCOUNT	RE	SOATION POPULATION	etoe IN3
1000	1	2.0000111 <u></u>	KANSAS CORPO	CEIVED DRATION PPATO	
5/1/0- 6	/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9009	14
SIGNATURE	Marchael		AUG	2 1 2003	m.
		The state of the s			en N
			CONSE	PVATION DIVISIUS	17
				MICHITA, KS	acc

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS:		ANSAS 676	665		SER	VICE POINTO	5111
DATE 7-2608	SEC. 27	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASENEOUR	WELL#	R-1	LOCATION &	re- c m	-0111	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir	· -		LOCATION LOS	us ryenjor	for two	4111	
<u> </u>	4		15 4	3;nto			
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	HA	9		OWNER			
HOLE SIZE	wy 1	T.I	3500	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE		DE	PTH	-	RDERED	60/40 40	601
TUBING SIZE		DE	РТН		- <del> </del>	1/47	FFIO
DRILL PIPE			PTH				
TOOL			PTH	-			
PRES. MAX			NIMUM OF JOINT	_ COMMON	90	_@_ <u>13 59</u>	
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG	SH	OE JOINT	_ POZMIX	حق	_@ <u>755</u>	453
PERFS.	CSO.	<u> </u>	·····	_ GEL		_@_ <u>2১ ফু</u>	707 52
DISPLACEMENT				_ CHLORIDE _ ASC		_@	
DIGI ENTOLIMENT	EO	LIDAGONIC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Flosen	274	_@_ <u>-</u> _@2 <b>4<u>5</u>_</b>	9045
	EQ	UIPMENT		1 (05-22			
DUM AD TEDALOR	EL CELO	7				<u> </u>	
	EMENT		2/4	_			
# 409 F BULK TRUCK	IELPER	Christ		-		_	
	BIVER	Rosel				_	
BULK TRUCK	ZICI V LIC	Nager		-		@	
	RIVER	•					
	-	·· ·· ·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- HANDLING_		@ 225	34875
	DE	MADZC.		MILEAGE	704 SK	N'IE	3000
10 220	KE.	MARKS:				TOTAL	2508,65
1) + 559	.)			<u>.</u>			
100	<del>,</del>	<u> </u>	<del>}</del>	-	SERVI	CE	
TITL TIE	7	1000	~	- DEPTH OF IC	ND.		<del></del>
Parle	15 < /	5 10-		DEPTH OF JO	K CHARGE		115A@
LOTTOIC	<u></u>	`		EXTRA FOOT		@	1154=
		+	11		45	-@ <del>-</del> 755	117 50
		Man	<b>/</b>		<del></del>		
		1		MANI OLD		@	
	_					@	
CHARGE TO:	7/	<del></del>					
	1 +-	7-		-		TOTAL	127159
STREET				-			
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP			EQUIPA (DA)	
				i -03-16	PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	ŗ
				185/8 W	gen Blay		<u> 39 🗠 </u>
						_ @	
						@	
To Allied Cementin							
You are hereby req						@	
			assist owner or		and the territoria of the desired of		
contractor to do wo						mom + r	7000
done to satisfaction						IUIAL	39 🙅
contractor. I have a				SALESTAY	(f Any)		
1 EKWIS AND COP	יי סווומא	INS listed	on the reverse side.	,	•,		
	ドノ				GES		
PRINTED NAME	100	0)	cnegal	DISCOUNT _		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE F		$l_{a}$	Pur Cal				

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSSI		ANSAS 670	565		SERVICE POINTS					
DATE 7-2608	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT		ON LOCATION	JOB STAR	r JOB F	INISH	
Kohleder	WELL#	R-1	LOCATION &	bike- < m	mar to	2111	COUNTY	STATI	à	
OLD OR NEW (Cir			[4	Johans Ma	njoj je		4110	_/_		
CONTERACTOR	Λ. Λ			•						
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	A /4	9	·	OWNER	·			***************************************	<del></del>	
HOLE SIZE	- Lay	T.I	3500	CEMEN						
CASING SIZE		DE	PTH	AMOUN	T ORDI	ERED <i>15</i> 2	60/40	4% 60	.1	
TUBING SIZE			PTH	the same of the sa	·····			4HHO		
DRILL PIPE TOOL	<u></u>		EPTH EPTH		-	•				
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	CÓMMO	DN	90	_@_ <u>13</u>	59 17	15 %	
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX				545 A	53/7	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL			<u>@ 2</u> &	<u> </u>	N 35	
PERFS.							_ @			
DISPLACEMENT				ASC		37#	@	<u>s</u> –	24 08	
	EQ	UIPMENT	r	+105	-A-D-	5 (				
DID (D TD LICK)	X23 (E3) I		- >	<del></del>						
PUMPTRUCK C	LEMEN. JEJ DED	TER CO	a g							
BULK TRUCK	IELFER	Chran	<u> </u>				_ @			
# 473 [	RIVER	Konek						·	<del></del>	
BULK TRUCK		7					_ @			
<u>#</u>	DRIVER			——— HANDLI	ING \	<u> </u>	@ 2.25	<u>-</u>	4475	
						10415K			2000	
	RE	EMARKS:				`	тот	AL _ 25	08.65	
15+ 339	• •	20	cs/<					_		
2n 1003	3	23				SERVI	ICE			
30 400	•	_50	<u>\$C</u>		·			-		
411 40	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> 100</u>	<u> </u>	DEPTH (						
Kathole	1551	<u> </u>	н	EXTRA I		HARGE		77;	5 <u>4</u> =	
		+	11	MILEAG			@ <del></del>		12 50	
		Ihan	K S	— MANIFO			_			
		1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
_	3						_ @			
CHARGE TO:	TD	<b>ナ</b>		<del></del>					= 0	
STREET							TOT	AL <u>12</u>	<u> </u>	
		LYLE	ZIP				•			
CITT		IAIL	Z.I.F	···	, PL	UG & FLOA	Γ EQUIPM	ENT		
				185/8	P was	in Plan		. 3	900	
							@			
							_@			
To Allied Cementi										
You are hereby req	uested	to rent cer	nenting equipn	ment —			_@			
and furnish cemen						ter minimum e ser mi i manga	@			
contractor to do we							тот	AL <u>3</u> 9	<u> م</u> ه د	
done to satisfaction contractor. I have		-					101.	1L	<u> </u>	
TERMS AND CO					AX (If A	ny)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	سسر	11	<u> </u>	TOTAL C	HARGE	ES				
PRINTED NAME	1//	10	CANG.	7						
I MINIED NAME	r uc	1	-	DISCOU	N.I. ——		ECEIVER	AID IN 30	įDAYS	
SIGNATURE A	_/~	/a (	ene <u>sa</u> Tenesa	• /		F - 20	RPORATION C	J.Com.		
SIGNATURE	111	U-1	CACA			es Ransas co	 ^	กกร		
						A.	11G 6 1 6	. <del> </del>	٠	
								WAISION		
						CC	INSERVATION WICHITA	'K8		

REMIT TO P.O. RUS	BOX 31 SELL, KA	ANSAS 670	565		SER	VICE POINT?	5111
DATE 7-2608	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
folileder	WELL#	0 ;	1	<i>Y</i>	011	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (C			LOCATION (	KerS Menjol Zinto	FU IW	131/2	KS
OLD OIGHLY (C	incle one)		15	e;nto			
CONTRACTOR	MA	α		OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	Correct t	Tuy	7.6				
HOLE SIZE	<u> </u>	T.I	3500	_ CEMENT	160	tola	1 2 1
CASING SIZE TUBING SIZE			EPTH EPTH	_ AMOUNT OF	RDERED	1/42 40	12601
DRILL PIPE			PTH			741	FHO
TOOL			PTH	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	COMMON	90	_@_ <u>13</u> 55	121500
MEAS. LINE		SH	OE JOINT	_ POZMIX _		_@ <u> 75</u> 5	
CEMENT LEFT I PERFS.	N CSG.	<del> </del>	<del></del>	_ GEL _		_@_ <u>2025</u>	107 32
DISPLACEMENT	 Г	****		CHLORIDE _		_@	
DIGI DACEIVIEIVI		(ITDM #PN/C		_ ASC	37#	_@	9045
	EQU	UIPMENT		T10562		_	90.00
DUMPTRICK	CEMENT	TED A	a \\				
PUMPTRUCK # 409	CEMENT HELPER	1 —	a'g			_@	
BULK TRUCK	TILLI LIK	Chra A				_ @	
# 473	DRIVER	Knek					
BULK TRUCK		7	**************************************		<u></u>	- @	
#	DRIVER		····	- HANDLING_	155	@ <u>2.25</u>	34875
					10415KI	Wile	300
	RE	MARKS:			1 1	TOTAL	2508,65
15+ 33	9)	20	SK				
100	3	ZS	5K	<del>-</del>	SERVI	Œ	
3/ 400	<u> </u>	50	K				
471 4	<u>2'                                     </u>	105	ζ	_ DEPTH OF JO			
- Kathole	_15_\$K	<u> </u>			K CHARGE		115900
			11	EXTRA FOOT MILEAGE		_@ 	U) 50
		Than	2	- MANIFOLD		@	
		7-0-0		- MANIFOLD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ @ <del></del>	
	_					@	
CHARGE TO:	<b>一</b>						
STREET	1 +	<del></del>		_		TOTAL	1271 50
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP	<del>-</del>	PLUG & FLOAT	FATITOMENT	r
						EQUIPMEN	
				185/8 W	er to blay		<u> 39 🗠 </u>
					<del></del>	@	
To Allied Cemen	ting Co. 1	LLC				 	
			nenting equipment			@	
			o assist owner or			@	
			ne above work was	- and the second second second			
			of owner agent or			TOTAL	<u> </u>
			nd the "GENERAL	OAT DO DATE O	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
TERMS AND CO	ONDITIO	NS" listed	on the reverse side	. SALES TAX (I	GENERATION COL	WICCIUM!	
	I/		<del></del>	TOTAL CHAR	GENECE VON COL	An.	
PRINTED NAME,	Ma		enegal	_ DISCOUNT	CORPORM	<b>og</b> if pain	IN 30 DAYS
	1	1	$\sim$	KANSA	2 156	100- " IVID	MI JU DAI S
SIGNATURE _	-/d		enegal	·	SCORPORATION CO.	أضرنين	
	- includ			= '	COURT WICHILY	KS.	
					COMPLAICHLIN	•	•